MLTC 2024 Club Championships - ORDER OF PLAY

Sunday 3rd november

9:00 AM

9.30 am

1000

1030

1100

1130

1200
1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

1530

1600

1630

1700

Court 1

Court 2

AMS - Final

0900 - 1100
Geoff Dunstan
v

Winner Graham v Krynauw

OLD - Final

t/f
Carolina Penay Lillo

\")

Winner Quigley v Myerscough

OXD SF
1030- 1230
Bryanne Crabb & Xander Crabb
v

Winner Alves / Bruce v Oates /
Nettleton

OMS Final

T/f
Andre Felip

\")

Andrew Riminton

OXD Final

t/f
winner Green / maloney v Quigley
/ Kirwan
v

winner Crabb / Crabb v winner
Alves / Bruce & Oates / Nettleton

OMD Final

Andre Felip & Sven Sylvester
v
winner

Winner White / Welch v Kirwan /
Walbank




